2025 Thunder Highschool Schedule

Date Day Time Bus Time| Location Opponent

22-Aug | Friday | 6:00PM : NW fuagheouie Southwes
29-Aug Friday 7:00 PM - Paris V

5-Sept Friday 7:00 PM - Knox County V
12-Sept Friday 7:00 PM 3:45 PM Orrick Orrick V
19-Sept Friday 7:00 PM 3:15PM | Queen City Schuyler County V
26-Sept Friday 7:00 PM 4:20 PM Slater Slater V

3-Oct Friday 7:00 PM - Braymer V

10-Oct Friday 7:00 PM - Hardin-Central/Norborne V
17-Oct Friday 7:00 PM 3:45 PM | Hughesville NW Hughesville V
24-Oct Friday 7:00 PM 2:45PM Edina Knox County V
31-Oct Friday 7:00 PM TBD TBD Districts




